
Date of receip 
t

Amoun t 
claimed

Amount of claim 
admitte d

Natur e 
of claim

Amount covered by 
lien or attachmen t 
pending disposal

Whether lien / 
attachmen t 
removed? 
(Yes/No)

Amount 
covered by 
guarante e

% share in 
total amount 
of claims 
admitted

1 P.K. Nandha kumar 31-03-2020         80,00,000             80,00,000 Others                                        -                              -                     -   0.1646%                                                                           -                                                                                                                                   -                                                                        -                                                                                                -                 -   
2 M Ramesh Babu 31-03-2020         60,00,000             60,00,000 Others                                        -                              -                     -   0.1235%                                                                           -                                                                                                                                   -                                                                        -                                                                                                -                 -   
3 R Jeysri 31-07-2020      1,02,16,500          1,02,16,500 Others                                        -                              -                     -   0.2103%                                                                           -                                                                                                                                   -                                                                        -                                                                                                -                 -   
4 A R Raghunandhan 16-07-2020 88,50,000     88,50,000         Others                                        -                              -                     -   0.1821%                                                                           -                                                                                                                                   -                                                                        -                                                                                                -                 -   

Amount of claim under verificatio n Remarks
, if any

Sl. No
.

Name of stakeholder Category 
of 
stakeholde
r s 
(preferenc
e 

Identificatio n No. Details of Details of claim admitted Amount of contingen t claim Amoun t of any mutual dues, that may be set off Amoun t of claim rejecte d


	Annexure 7 Other stakeholders



